



CONTEMPORARY BRIDGE KITCHEN FAUCET WITH LEVER HANDLES AND SIDESPRAY

ROHL Perrin & Rowe® Kitchen

U.4273LS-2

FEATURES

- Cutout: min. 1", max. 1 3/8"
- Deck mounted only, unions included
- Hot and cold mix at the sidespray
- Insulated brass sidespray
- 8" centers, offset unions not available, cannot use U.6793 unions
- Patented diverter system
- 1/4 turn ceramic disc valves
- 16 1/2" spout height, 9" reach swivel spout
- Brass construction
- 1.8 GPM

COLORS/FINISHES

- Polished Chrome
- Polished Nickel
- Satin Nickel
- English Bronze













Installation Instructions



The Contemporary Kitchen Collection

Installation & User Guide







Installation Instructions

The Contemporary Kitchen Collection Installation & User Guide

Congratulations on the purchase of your Perrin & Rowe Kitchen Product. Correctly installed and with sensible care, this product will give you many years of trouble free service.





Installation Instructions



BEFORE USE

- Carefully check the installation for leaks.
- If further building work is to be carried out in the vicinity, cover the tap with a plastic bag to avoid damaging the finish.
- Please ensure that the installation complies with local plumbing codes.

CARE & MAINTENANCE

Wipe down after use to avoid water spotting and mineral build up.

Occasional cleaning with warm soapy water, followed by a polish with a soft cloth is all that is required to keep the plated finish in good condition.

Do not use proprietary abrasive liquids, powders, or pads b clean the tap. Do not use any products with ammonia bleach or limescale remover. You will damage the plated finish and void your guarantee.



Installation Instructions

ROHL WARRANTY POLICY

All products supplied by ROHL carry warranties against manufacturing defects.

Perrin & Rowe products carry a Limited Lifetime Warranty.

ROHL LLC will provide free of charge, as its options, replacement part(s) or product (or a comparable alternative product) to replace those which have proven defective in materials or workmanship.

For full ROHL LLC WARRANTY please contact ROHL or visit www.rohlhome.com

